# WisdomTree Expands Offering on Schwab ETF OneSource™

New York, NY – (GlobeNewswire) – January 26, 2015 – WisdomTree Investments, Inc. (NASDAQ: WETF), an exchange-traded fund ("ETF") and exchange-traded product ("ETP") sponsor and asset manager, today announced that starting on February 1, 2015, it will add four additional WisdomTree ETFs to Schwab ETF OneSource<sup>TM</sup>, which offers investors and advisors the most commission-free ETFs in the industry. With this addition, Schwab clients can buy and sell 10 WisdomTree ETFs, and purchases are subject to \$0 online trade commissions and no early redemption fees or hidden costs.\*

#### New ETFs are as follows:

Ticker	Fund Name	Expense Ratio
AGZD	WisdomTree Barclays U.S. Aggregate Bond Zero Duration Fund	0.23%
HYZD	WisdomTree BofA Merrill Lynch High Yield Bond Zero Duration Fund	0.43%
USDU	WisdomTree Bloomberg U.S. Dollar Bullish Fund	0.50%
DNL	WisdomTree Global ex-U.S. Dividend Growth Fund	0.58%

### Existing ETFs are as follows:

Ticker	Fund Name	Expense Ratio
DGRW	WisdomTree U.S. Dividend Growth Fund	0.28%
DGRS	WisdomTree U.S. SmallCap Dividend Growth Fund	0.38%
DGRE	WisdomTree Emerging Markets Dividend Growth Fund	0.63%
IHDG	WisdomTree International Hedged Dividend Growth Fund	0.58%
DRW	WisdomTree Global ex-U.S. Real Estate Fund	0.58%
WDTI	WisdomTree Managed Futures Strategy Fund	0.95%

"We are pleased to expand our offering on Schwab ETF OneSource," said Luciano Siracusano, WisdomTree Chief Investment Strategist. "WisdomTree's new additions complete our dividend growth family, provide access to the Platform's first Bullish Dollar ETF and offer exposure to our interest rate hedged fixed income solutions."

A complete list of Schwab ETF OneSource ETFs is available here.

(This link is provided for informational purposes only. WisdomTree and Foreside Funds Services, LLC. are not responsible for the content of these pages.)

## **About Schwab ETF OneSource**

<sup>\*</sup>An account or service fee is free where costs do exist.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Conditions Apply: Trades in ETFs available through Schwab ETF OneSource™ (including Schwab ETFs™) are available without commissions when placed online in a Schwab account. Service charges apply for trade orders placed through a broker (\$25) or by automated phone (\$5). An exchange processing fee applies to sell transactions. Certain types of Schwab ETF OneSource transactions are not eligible for the commission waiver, such as short sells and buys to cover (not including Schwab ETFs). Schwab reserves the right to change the ETFs we make available without commissions. All ETFs are subject to management fees and expenses. Please see Charles Schwab Pricing Guide for additional information.

Schwab ETF OneSource offers investors and advisors access to the most commission-free ETFs anywhere in the industry. As of December 31, 2014, Schwab ETF OneSource has \$38 billion in assets under management. Commission-free online trading is available to individual investors at Schwab, to approximately 7,000 independent investment advisors who use Schwab's custodial services and through Schwab retirement accounts that permit trading of ETFs.

Schwab offers a range of resources to help clients choose ETFs that fit their investment needs, including the Schwab ETF Select List<sup>TM</sup>, tutorials, education, research and tools available via Schwab's online ETF center and live events at local Schwab branches.

#### **About WisdomTree**

WisdomTree Investments, Inc., through its subsidiaries in the U.S. and Europe (collectively, "WisdomTree"), is an exchange-traded fund ("ETF") and exchange-traded product ("ETP") sponsor and asset manager headquartered in New York. WisdomTree offers products covering equities, fixed income, currencies, commodities and alternative strategies. WisdomTree currently has approximately \$41.2 billion in assets under management globally. For more information, please visit www.wisdomtree.com or follow us on Twitter @WisdomTreeETFs.

WisdomTree® is the marketing name for WisdomTree Investments, Inc. and its subsidiaries worldwide.

### **About Charles Schwab**

At Charles Schwab we believe in the power of investing to help individuals create a better tomorrow. We have a history of challenging the status quo in our industry, innovating in ways that benefit investors and the advisors and employers who serve them, and championing our clients' goals with passion and integrity.

More information is available at www.aboutschwab.com.

Investors should consider the investment objectives, risks, charges and expenses of the funds carefully before investing. A prospectus, containing this and other information is available by calling 1-866-909-WISE. Investors should read the prospectus carefully before investing.

There are risks involved with investing, including possible loss of principal. Foreign investing involves currency, political and economic risk. Funds focusing their investments on certain sectors and/or smaller companies increase their vulnerability to any single economic or regulatory development. This may result in greater share price volatility. Investments in emerging, offshore or frontier markets are generally less liquid and less efficient than developed markets and are subject to additional risks, such as of adverse governmental regulation, intervention and political developments. Dividends are not guaranteed and a company currently paying dividends may cease paying dividends at any time. Investments in currency involve additional special risks, such as credit risk and interest rate fluctuations. Derivative investments

can be volatile and these investments may be less liquid than other securities, and more sensitive to the effect of varied economic conditions. Investments in real estate involve additional special risks, such as credit risk, interest rate fluctuations and the effect of varied economic conditions.

Fixed income investments are also subject to credit risk, the risk that the issuer of a bond will fail to pay interest and principal in a timely manner, or that negative perceptions of the issuer's ability to make such payments will cause the price of that bond to decline. While certain Funds attempt to limit credit and counterparty exposure, the value of an investment in those Funds may change quickly and without warning in response to issuer or counterparty defaults and changes in the credit ratings of the Fund's portfolio investments. High-yield or "junk" bonds have lower credit ratings and involve a greater risk to principal. Investing in mortgage- and asset-backed securities involves interest rate, credit, valuation, extension and liquidity risks and the risk that payments on the underlying assets are delayed, prepaid, subordinated or defaulted on. Due to the investment strategy of certain Funds they may make higher capital gain distributions than other ETFs. Please read each Fund's prospectus for specific details regarding each Fund's risk profile.

Charles Schwab is not affiliated with Foreside Fund Services, LLC. WisdomTree Funds are distributed by Foreside Fund Services, LLC. Luciano Siracusano is a registered representative of Foreside Fund Services, LLC.

WTPR-0005

Contact Information:
WisdomTree Investments, Inc.
Stuart Bell / Jessica Zaloom
+1.917.267.3702 / +1.917.267.3735
sbell@wisdomtree.com / jzaloom@wisdomtree.com